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Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 962 974 912 -—-

PG [2 Years Program(s)] 140 140 —
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Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically = Socially No. of No. of No. of No. of
programs of ~ Male Female  Students State State Country Backward Challenged students students students students w
all years) Students = Students (Including (Including (Including (Including (SC+ST+OBC  receiving full receiving full receiving full are not
male & male & male & male & Including tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee receiving i
female) female) female) female) male & reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement tuition fee
female) from the State  from from the reimburser
and Central Institution Private Bodies
Government Funds
UG [3 1302 1130 2432 2414 18 0 0 428 91 0 78 259
Years
Program(s)]
PG [2 65 96 161 161 0 0 0 37 13 0 0 24
Years

Program(s)]



Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic No. of first year No. of first year Academic No. of students graduating in ~ No. of Median salary of placed No. of students

Year students intake in the students admitted in the  Year minimum stipulated time students graduates (Amount in Rs.) selected for Higher
year year placed Studies

(2018-19) 896 850 (2020-21) 715 31 180000 (One Lakh Eighty 41

Thousand Only)

(2019-20) 914 876 (2021-22) 786 14 120000 (One Lakh Twenty 92
Thousand Only)

(2020-21) 912 845 (2022-23) 498 71 180000 (One Lakh Eighty 16
Thousand Only)

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic No. of first year No. of first year students =~ Academic No. of students graduatingin ~ No. of Median salary of placed No. of students
Year students intake in the admitted in the year Year minimum stipulated time students graduates (Amount in Rs.) selected for Higher
year placed Studies
(2019-20) 140 60 (2020-21) 41 24 50000 (Fifty Thousand 2
Only)
(2020-21) 140 52 (2021-22) 41 1 200000 (Two Lakhs Only) 1

(2021-22) 140 85 (2022-23) 35 0 0 (Zero) 0



Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2022-23

Utilised Amount

2021-22

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other
running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied
services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.

NAAC Accreditation

1. Does your institute have a valid NAAC Accreditation? YES

294010 (Two Lakhs Ninety Four
Thousand Ten Only)

0 (Zero)

2079715 (Two Lakhs Seventy Ni
ne Thousand Fifteen Only)

43630367 (Four Crores Thirty Si
x Lakhs Thirty Thousand Three
Hundred Sixty Seven Only)

1369067 (Thirteen Lakhs Sixty N
ine Thousand Sixty Seven Only)

5400 (Five Thousand Four Hund
red Only)

238161 (Two Lakhs Thirty Eight
Thousand One Hundred Sixty O
ne Only)

0 (Zero)

636300 (Six Lakhs Thirty Six Th
ousand Three Hundred Only)

37973782 (Three Crores Sevent
y Nine Lakhs Seventy Three Tho
usand Seven Hundred Eighty Tw
0 Onlydred Sixty Nine Only)

890585 (Eight Lakhs Ninety Tho
usand Five Hundred Eighty Five
Only)

23900 (Twenty Three Thousand
Nine Hundred Only)

2020-21

Utilised Amount

131797 (One Lakh Thirty Onu
ousand Seven Hundred Nine
even Only)

0 (Zero)

61489 (Sixty One Thousand
r Hundred Eighty Nine Only)

36538951 (Three Crores Sixi
ve Lakhs Thirty Eight Thousa
Nine Hundred Fifty One Only

19759261 (One Crore Ninety
ven Lakhs Fifty NIne Thousa
Two Hundred Sixty One Only

13364 (Thirteen Thousand Tl
Hundred Sixty Four Only)



PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno  Name

1 Ms Shobha A
Menon

2 Ms Bageshree P
B Bangera

3 Ms Neena M Nair

4 Ms Seema S
Waghela

5 Mr Arvind A
Panchal

Age

56

48

50

48

50

Designation

Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Gender

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Qualification

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

NET

Experience (In
Months)

64

56

58

38

34

Currently working
with institution?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes, more than 80% of the
buildings

Yes

Yes, more than 80% of the
buildings

Joining
Date

20-06-
1996
01-07-
1999

22-06-
1998

08-06-
2009

20-07-
2011

Leaving
Date

Associatic
type

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Mr Sagar N
Dandgawhal

Ms Raijlaxmi
Nayak

Ms Shavy
Srivastava

Mr Pranav
Indulkar

Ms Aarti Patkar

Mr Sandeep
Kamble

Mr Mirza
Mohammad Amin

Ms Maitri Dave

Mr Shubham
Kathurde

Ms Afreen
Siddiqui

Ms Mamta
Mahajan

Mr Santosh Walke

59

39

33

33

45

33

41

26

27

29

33

34

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Ph.D

NET

MBA

SET

MCA

MBA

M.Sc.

M.A

M.A

M.COM

M.A

M.COM

76

24

18

18

28

24

20

24

24

22

30

16

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

01-07-
1991

15-11-
2016

11-06-
2019

06-06-
2019

11-06-
2014

15-11-
2016

07-08-
2019

13-06-
2022

13-06-
2022

15-07-
2022

07-02-
2022

06-02-
2023

30-08-
2023

Regular

Adhoc /
Contractu:

Adhoc /
Contractu:

Adhoc /
Contractu:

Adhoc /
Contractu:

Adhoc /
Contractu:

Adhoc /
Contractu:

Adhoc /
Contractu:

Adhoc /
Contractu:

Adhoc /
Contractu:

Adhoc /
Contractu:

Adhoc /
Contractu:



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Ms Preeta Joshi

Ms Apeksha

Chitari

Ms Ifa Khan

Mr Ankit Bandal

Ms Jinal Jain

Mr Vikas Maurya

Ms Poonam

Parmar

Ms Shweta Ghule

Ms Ankita Vora

Ms Dharmishta

Mistry

Mr Omkar Sawant

Ms Ujwala
Kawade

50

34

26

26

28

29

33

25

27

37

30

42

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Ph.D

M.COM

M.COM

M.COM

MBA

M.COM

M.Sc.

M.COM

M.A

M.A

M.A

MCA

276

24

48

32

31

72

24

22

14

72

51

132

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No

No

13-06-
2022

13-06-
2022

13-06-
2022

13-06-
2022

13-06-
2023

15-06-
2022

07-07-
2022

15-07-
2022

14-11-
2022

01-12-
2022

14-02-
2023

11-07-
2022

30-06-
2023

26-05-
2023

25-05-
2023

15-02-
2023

Adhoc /
Contractu:

Adhoc /
Contractu:

Adhoc /
Contractu:

Adhoc /
Contractu:

Adhoc /
Contractu:

Adhoc /
Contractu:

Adhoc /
Contractu:

Adhoc /
Contractu:

Adhoc /
Contractu:

Adhoc /
Contractu:

Adhoc /
Contractu:

Adhoc /
Contractu:



30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

Ms Madhura
Walavalkar

Ms Asima Syal

Mr Jay Kadam

Mr Vijendra Gupta

Mr Ajaykumar

Gupta

Ms Manisha

Shinde

Mr Sujeet Tiwari

Ms Sayali Parab

Ms Sneha Kamat

Mr Shaiji Kutty

Ms Lekshmi

Prashant

Ms Manish Patil

27

26

31

44

36

30

35

42

39

53

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

M.A

M.A

M.A

M.COM

M.COM

M.COM

CA

MSc(IT)

LLM

M.COM

MCA

B.A

28

10

10

24

46

56

18

168

216

191

384

No

No

No

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

13-06-
2022

13-06-
2022

13-06-
2022

13-06-
2022

13-06-
2022

13-06-
2022

18-11-
2019

18-06-
2018

10-06-
2015

20-06-
2018

04-11-
2017

01-08-
2020

14-12-
2022

19-10-
2022

22-10-
2022

07-06-
2023

31-01-
2023

21-07-
2023

Adhoc /
Contractu:

Adhoc /
Contractu:

Adhoc /
Contractu:

Adhoc /
Contractu:

Adhoc /
Contractu:

Adhoc /
Contractu:

Adhoc /
Contractu:

Adhoc /
Contractu:

Adhoc /
Contractu:

Adhoc /
Contractu:

Adhoc /
Contractu:

Adhoc /
Contractu:



42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

Mr Gufran Kabil
Qureshi

Mr Chetan Mathur

Ms Karishma jain

Mr Adil Shaikh

Mr Mahendra

kanojia

Mr Bhupendra
kesaria

Ms Apeksha
Shirke

Mr Vijay Kapoor
Mr Sohrab
Vakharia

Ms Maya Gopal

Ms Tejasvi Khatry

Ms Pooja Amin

33

61

24

41

62

38

75

34

32

25

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

M.COM

B.A

M.Sc.

MSc(IT)

Ph.D

MCA

MSc(IT)

M.Sc.

MSc(IT)

LLB

MCJ: Masters of
Communication &
Journalism

MSc(IT)

144

192

41

26

226

339

216

192

168

106

84

52

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

01-07-
2021

18-11-
2018

15-02-
2021

20-06-
2022

15-02-
2021

13-10-
2020

06-07-
2020

15-06-
2017

15-01-
2015

17-09-
2021

01-07-
2022

22-08-
2022

28-03-
2023

Adhoc /
Contractu:

Adhoc /
Contractu:

Adhoc /
Contractu:

Adhoc /
Contractu:

Adhoc /
Contractu:

Adhoc /
Contractu:

Adhoc /
Contractu:

Adhoc /
Contractu:

Adhoc /
Contractu:

Adhoc /
Contractu:

Adhoc /
Contractu:

Adhoc /
Contractu:



54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

Ms Manijiri
Rajadhyaksha

Mr Chayan
Bhattacharjee

Mr Vinod Menon

Mr Tirup Parmar

Ms Niyati Modi

Ms Priyanka

Barve

Ms Bhoomi Dave

Mr Rinkesh
Chedda

Ms Priyanka Arora

Mr Sujal Shah

Ms Rasika Sawant

Ms Sujatha
Ayyangar

29

29

70

35

43

35

37

37

24

57

30

46

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

M.COM

MSc(IT)

M.A

MSc(IT)

M.A.(Sociology)

MSc(Statistics)

M.A.(History)

Ph.D

M.A.(Economics)

M.Sc.

MSc(IT)

MCA

90

108

120

170

224

133

178

156

32

251

68

118

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

12-07-
2020

20-07-
2018

07-01-
2022

02-06-
2021

21-09-
2020

20-06-
2022

28-09-
2018

07-07-
2020

01-10-
2022

10-01-
2023

23-02-
2023

24-06-
2022

Adhoc /
Contractu:

Adhoc /
Contractu:

Adhoc /
Contractu:

Adhoc /
Contractu:

Adhoc /
Contractu:

Adhoc /
Contractu:

Adhoc /
Contractu:

Adhoc /
Contractu:

Adhoc /
Contractu:

Adhoc /
Contractu:

Adhoc /
Contractu:

Adhoc /
Contractu:



66

67

Ms Ruzbe
Dupetawala

Ms Deepika
Mankar

52

33

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Male

Female

BA(LLB)

MSc(IT)

121

116

Yes

Yes

07-02-
2023

10-09-
2022

Adhoc /
Contractu:

Adhoc /
Contractu:



