

### **National Institutional Ranking Framework**

Ministry of Education
Government of India



(https://login.nirfindia.org/NIRFIndia/Home)

### Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-C-C-33842

☐ Go Back (https://login.nirfindia.org/DCS/Home)

Generate PDF (https://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/DownloadPDF)

Chhaganlal Laljibhai College of Commerce and Valia Lilavantiben Chhaganlal College of Arts

### Full Report

#### Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Institute Name: Cosmopolitan's Valia

Academic Year	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	962	974	912			
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	140	140				

# Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies	No. of students w are not receiving the tuition fee reimburser
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	1302	1130	2432	2414	18	0	0	428	91	0	78	259
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	65	96	161	161	0	0	0	37	13	0	0	24

### Placement & Higher Studies

#### UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2018-19)	896	850	(2020-21)	715	31	180000 (One Lakh Eighty Thousand Only)	41
(2019-20)	914	876	(2021-22)	786	14	120000 (One Lakh Twenty Thousand Only)	92
(2020-21)	912	845	(2022-23)	498	71	180000 (One Lakh Eighty Thousand Only)	16

#### PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2019-20)	140	60	(2020-21)	41	24	50000 (Fifty Thousand Only)	2
(2020-21)	140	52	(2021-22)	41	1	200000 (Two Lakhs Only)	1
(2021-22)	140	85	(2022-23)	35	0	0 (Zero)	0

### Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resourc	es (excluding expenditure on build	lings)	
Library	294010 (Two Lakhs Ninety Four Thousand Ten Only)	238161 (Two Lakhs Thirty Eight Thousand One Hundred Sixty O ne Only)	131797 (One Lakh Thirty On ousand Seven Hundred Nine even Only)
New Equipment for Laboratories	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	2079715 (Two Lakhs Seventy Ni ne Thousand Fifteen Only)	636300 (Six Lakhs Thirty Six Th ousand Three Hundred Only)	61489 (Sixty One Thousand r Hundred Eighty Nine Only)
Annual Operational Expenditure			
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	43630367 (Four Crores Thirty Si x Lakhs Thirty Thousand Three Hundred Sixty Seven Only)	37973782 (Three Crores Sevent y Nine Lakhs Seventy Three Tho usand Seven Hundred Eighty Tw o Onlydred Sixty Nine Only)	36538951 (Three Crores Sixt ve Lakhs Thirty Eight Thousa Nine Hundred Fifty One Only
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)	1369067 (Thirteen Lakhs Sixty N ine Thousand Sixty Seven Only)	890585 (Eight Lakhs Ninety Tho usand Five Hundred Eighty Five Only)	19759261 (One Crore Ninety ven Lakhs Fifty NIne Thousa Two Hundred Sixty One Only
Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.	5400 (Five Thousand Four Hund red Only)	23900 (Twenty Three Thousand Nine Hundred Only)	13364 (Thirteen Thousand T Hundred Sixty Four Only)

#### NAAC Accreditation

1. Does your institute have a valid NAAC Accreditation? YES

# PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, more than 80% of the buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Yes
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

# Faculty Details

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Associatio type
1	Ms Shobha A Menon	56	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Female	Ph.D	64	Yes	20-06- 1996		Regular
2	Ms Bageshree P B Bangera	48	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	56	Yes	01-07- 1999		Regular
3	Ms Neena M Nair	50	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	58	Yes	22-06- 1998		Regular
4	Ms Seema S Waghela	48	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	38	Yes	08-06- 2009		Regular
5	Mr Arvind A Panchal	50	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	34	Yes	20-07- 2011		Regular

6	Mr Sagar N Dandgawhal	59	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	76	Yes	01-07- 1991		Regular
7	Ms Rajlaxmi Nayak	39	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	24	Yes	15-11- 2016		Adhoc / Contractua
8	Ms Shavy Srivastava	33	Assistant Professor	Female	MBA	18	Yes	11-06- 2019		Adhoc / Contractua
9	Mr Pranav Indulkar	33	Assistant Professor	Male	SET	18	Yes	06-06- 2019		Adhoc / Contractua
10	Ms Aarti Patkar	45	Assistant Professor	Female	MCA	28	Yes	11-06- 2014		Adhoc / Contractua
11	Mr Sandeep Kamble	33	Assistant Professor	Male	MBA	24	Yes	15-11- 2016		Adhoc / Contractua
12	Mr Mirza Mohammad Amin	41	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	20	Yes	07-08- 2019		Adhoc / Contractua
13	Ms Maitri Dave	26	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	24	Yes	13-06- 2022		Adhoc / Contractua
14	Mr Shubham Kathurde	27	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	24	Yes	13-06- 2022		Adhoc / Contractua
15	Ms Afreen Siddiqui	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M.COM	22	Yes	15-07- 2022		Adhoc / Contractua
16	Ms Mamta Mahajan	33	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	30	No	07-02- 2022	30-08- 2023	Adhoc / Contractua
17	Mr Santosh Walke	34	Assistant Professor	Male	M.COM	16	Yes	06-02- 2023		Adhoc / Contractua

18	Ms Preeta Joshi	50	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	276	Yes	13-06- 2022		Adhoc / Contractua
19	Ms Apeksha Chitari	34	Assistant Professor	Female	M.COM	24	Yes	13-06- 2022		Adhoc / Contractua
20	Ms Ifa Khan	26	Assistant Professor	Female	M.COM	48	Yes	13-06- 2022		Adhoc / Contractua
21	Mr Ankit Bandal	26	Assistant Professor	Male	M.COM	32	Yes	13-06- 2022		Adhoc / Contractua
22	Ms Jinal Jain	28	Assistant Professor	Female	MBA	31	Yes	13-06- 2023		Adhoc / Contractua
23	Mr Vikas Maurya	29	Other	Male	M.COM	72	No	15-06- 2022	30-06- 2023	Adhoc / Contractua
24	Ms Poonam Parmar	33	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	24	Yes	07-07- 2022		Adhoc / Contractua
25	Ms Shweta Ghule	25	Assistant Professor	Female	M.COM	22	No	15-07- 2022	26-05- 2023	Adhoc / Contractua
26	Ms Ankita Vora	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	14	Yes	14-11- 2022		Adhoc / Contractua
27	Ms Dharmishta Mistry	37	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	72	Yes	01-12- 2022		Adhoc / Contractua
28	Mr Omkar Sawant	30	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	51	No	14-02- 2023	25-05- 2023	Adhoc / Contractua
29	Ms Ujwala Kawade	42	Assistant Professor	Female	MCA	132	No	11-07- 2022	15-02- 2023	Adhoc / Contractua

30	Ms Madhura Walavalkar	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	28	No	13-06- 2022	14-12- 2022	Adhoc / Contractua
31	Ms Asima Syal	30	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	10	No	13-06- 2022	19-10- 2022	Adhoc / Contractua
32	Mr Jay Kadam	26	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	10	No	13-06- 2022	22-10- 2022	Adhoc / Contractua
33	Mr Vijendra Gupta	26	Assistant Professor	Male	M.COM	24	Yes	13-06- 2022		Adhoc / Contractua
34	Mr Ajaykumar Gupta	31	Assistant Professor	Male	M.COM	46	No	13-06- 2022	07-06- 2023	Adhoc / Contractua
35	Ms Manisha Shinde	44	Assistant Professor	Female	M.COM	56	No	13-06- 2022	31-01- 2023	Adhoc / Contractua
36	Mr Sujeet Tiwari	36	Assistant Professor	Male	CA	6	Yes	18-11- 2019		Adhoc / Contractua
37	Ms Sayali Parab	30	Assistant Professor	Female	MSc(IT)	18	Yes	18-06- 2018		Adhoc / Contractua
38	Ms Sneha Kamat	35	Assistant Professor	Female	LLM	168	Yes	10-06- 2015		Adhoc / Contractua
39	Mr Shaji Kutty	42	Assistant Professor	Male	M.COM	216	No	20-06- 2018	21-07- 2023	Adhoc / Contractua
40	Ms Lekshmi Prashant	39	Assistant Professor	Female	MCA	191	Yes	04-11- 2017		Adhoc / Contractua
41	Ms Manish Patil	53	Assistant Professor	Male	B.A	384	Yes	01-08- 2020		Adhoc / Contractua

42	Mr Gufran Kabil Qureshi	33	Assistant Professor	Male	M.COM	144	Yes	01-07- 2021		Adhoc / Contractua
43	Mr Chetan Mathur	61	Assistant Professor	Male	B.A	192	Yes	18-11- 2018		Adhoc / Contractua
44	Ms Karishma jain	28	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	41	Yes	15-02- 2021		Adhoc / Contractua
45	Mr Adil Shaikh	24	Assistant Professor	Male	MSc(IT)	26	No	20-06- 2022	28-03- 2023	Adhoc / Contractua
46	Mr Mahendra kanojia	41	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	226	Yes	15-02- 2021		Adhoc / Contractua
47	Mr Bhupendra kesaria	62	Assistant Professor	Male	MCA	339	Yes	13-10- 2020		Adhoc / Contractua
48	Ms Apeksha Shirke	38	Assistant Professor	Female	MSc(IT)	216	Yes	06-07- 2020		Adhoc / Contractua
49	Mr Vijay Kapoor	75	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	192	Yes	15-06- 2017		Adhoc / Contractua
50	Mr Sohrab Vakharia	34	Assistant Professor	Male	MSc(IT)	168	Yes	15-01- 2015		Adhoc / Contractua
51	Ms Maya Gopal	32	Assistant Professor	Female	LLB	106	Yes	17-09- 2021		Adhoc / Contractua
52	Ms Tejasvi Khatry	28	Assistant Professor	Female	MCJ: Masters of Communication & Journalism	84	Yes	01-07- 2022		Adhoc / Contractua
53	Ms Pooja Amin	25	Assistant Professor	Female	MSc(IT)	52	Yes	22-08- 2022		Adhoc / Contractua

54	Ms Manjiri Rajadhyaksha	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M.COM	90	Yes	12-07- 2020	 Adhoc / Contractua
55	Mr Chayan Bhattacharjee	29	Assistant Professor	Male	MSc(IT)	108	Yes	20-07- 2018	 Adhoc / Contractua
56	Mr Vinod Menon	70	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	120	Yes	07-01- 2022	 Adhoc / Contractua
57	Mr Tirup Parmar	35	Assistant Professor	Male	MSc(IT)	170	Yes	02-06- 2021	 Adhoc / Contractua
58	Ms Niyati Modi	43	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A.(Sociology)	224	Yes	21-09- 2020	 Adhoc / Contractua
59	Ms Priyanka Barve	35	Assistant Professor	Female	MSc(Statistics)	133	Yes	20-06- 2022	 Adhoc / Contractua
60	Ms Bhoomi Dave	37	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A.(History)	178	Yes	28-09- 2018	 Adhoc / Contractua
61	Mr Rinkesh Chedda	37	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	156	Yes	07-07- 2020	 Adhoc / Contractua
62	Ms Priyanka Arora	24	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A.(Economics)	32	Yes	01-10- 2022	 Adhoc / Contractua
63	Mr Sujal Shah	57	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	251	Yes	10-01- 2023	 Adhoc / Contractua
64	Ms Rasika Sawant	30	Assistant Professor	Female	MSc(IT)	68	Yes	23-02- 2023	 Adhoc / Contractua
65	Ms Sujatha Ayyangar	46	Assistant Professor	Female	MCA	118	Yes	24-06- 2022	 Adhoc / Contractua

66	Ms Ruzbe Dupetawala	52	Assistant Professor	Male	BA(LLB)	121	Yes	07-02- 2023	 Adhoc / Contractua
67	Ms Deepika Mankar	33	Assistant Professor	Female	MSc(IT)	116	Yes	10-09- 2022	 Adhoc / Contractua